

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.13607 OF 2015 IN
WRIT PETITION NO.4797 OF 2004

CHUNNEKHAN RAJEKHAN PATHAN

APPLICANT

VERSUS

RAYAJI NATHA AUTADE
AND OTHERS

RESPONDENTS

Mr.P.S.Dighe, Advocate for the applicant.
Mr.D.V.Tele, AGP for respondent Nos. 3 to 8 and 10.
Mr.V.D.Salunke, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
Mr.N.R.Bhavar, Advocate for respondent No.9 in civil application.
Mr.R.S.Deshmukh, Advocate for respondent No.10 in Writ petition.
Mr.V.D.Sapkal, Advocate for respondent Nos.9,11 in Writ Petition.
Mr.R.R.Mantri, Advocate for respondent No.12 in Writ petition.
Mrs.A.S.Rasal, Advocate for respondent No.13 in Writ petition.
Mr.Mobin Shaikh h/f Mr.V.R.Dhorde, Advocate for respondent No.9 in
CA.

(CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)

DATE : 15/01/2016

PER COURT :

1. Learned Advocates for the non applicants seek time.
2. Stand over to 29/01/2016.

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)